
 
 
 

 

Forest Lakes Fire District 
JULY 2019 

General Fund Financial Packet Cover Sheet   
 

           

July 2019= 8.33% 
          
Monthly Revenue:  $   17,437.94  YTD Revenue  $    17,437.94  =  1.3%      
 
Monthly Expenses: $  80,353.89  YTD Expenses $   80,353.89 =  6.0%   
 
Monthly Net Gain/Loss: $ -62,915.95 YTD Net Gain/Loss: $ -62,915.95 
 
End of Month Cash Balance:  $ 352,545.71 
  

 
 

ATTACHED: 
 
 Cash Flow Projection Chart 

 Budget vs Actual Expanded Quickbooks Report Monthly  

 Budget vs Actual Expanded Quickbooks Report YTD 

 Monthly Statement of Net Assets (balance sheet) Quickbooks Report 

 Monthly Register of Warrants Detail Quickbooks Report  

 Monthly Register of Deposits Detail Quickbooks Report 

 Reconciliation Summary Quickbooks Report 

 Reconciliation Detail Quickbooks Report 

 Coconino County Treasurer Monthly Bank Statement 

 Bank Of America Credit Card Statement  

 Wells Fargo Credit Card Statement  

 National Bank of Arizona Credit Card Statement 

 Monthly Vacation/Sick Leave Accrual Report 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Forest Lakes Fire District
FY 16-17 Cash Flow Projections
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A B C D E I

$448,098.46
Jul-19 Aug-19 Sep-19
Actual Projected Projected

Income $17,437.94 $22,840.00 $71,456.00
Expense $112,990.69 $59,231.00 $103,848.00
Income% 1.75% 2.29% 7.17%

Expense% 8.78% 4.60% 8.07%
Cash Balance $352,545.71 $316,154.71 $283,762.71

Oct-19 Nov-19 Dec-19
Projected Projected Projected

Income $350,353.00 $133,318.00 $61,663.00
Expense $96,796.00 $353,735.00 $105,840.00
Income% 35.14% 13.37% 6.18%

Expense% 7.52% 27.49% 8.23%
Cash Balance $537,319.71 $316,902.71 $272,725.71

Jan-20 Feb-20 Mar-20
Projected Projected Projected

Income $53,283.00 $27,939.00 $50,126.00
Expense $101,175.00 $81,548.00 $64,616.00
Income% 5.34% 2.80% 5.03%

Expense% 7.86% 6.34% 5.02%
Cash Balance $224,833.71 $171,224.71 $156,734.71

Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20
Projected Projected Projected

Income $142,837.00 $31,150.00 $34,582.00
Expense $65,122.00 $53,115.00 $88,768.00
Income% 14.33% 3.12% 3.47%

Expense% 5.06% 4.13% 6.90%

Cash Balance $234,449.71 $212,484.71 $158,298.71
$158,298.71

$0.00 

1st Qtr 

2nd Qtr 

3rd Qtr 

4th Qtr 

Projected EOY CB:

Difference:

DRAFT
REV 

8/12/2019







Jul 31, 19

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
1020 · Cash-Operating 372,600.74

Total Checking/Savings 372,600.74

Other Current Assets
1210 · Taxes Receivable 9,031.00
1220 · Ambulance Receivable 77,022.51
1250 · Allowance for Doubtful Accounts -25,942.40
1260 · Prepaid expense 1,571.31

Total Other Current Assets 61,682.42

Total Current Assets 434,283.16

TOTAL ASSETS 434,283.16

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

2001 · Accounts Payable 16,160.11

Total Accounts Payable 16,160.11

Other Current Liabilities
2100 · Payroll Liabilities

2101 · FICA Withholding 98.47
2105 · Garnishments -1,063.05
2100 · Payroll Liabilities - Other 1,271.79

Total 2100 · Payroll Liabilities 307.21

2106 · 457 Pension Withld Emp Contrib 2,533.61
2150 · Accrued Liabilities 22,920.04
2210 · Deferred Revenue-Taxes 5,910.41
2211 · Deferred Revenue-Ambulance 34,978.48

Total Other Current Liabilities 66,649.75

Total Current Liabilities 82,809.86

Total Liabilities 82,809.86

Equity
3001 · General Fund Balance 414,389.25
Net Income -62,915.95

Total Equity 351,473.30

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 434,283.16

2:20 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
08/09/19 Mthly Statement of Net Assets per HB3683

As of July 31, 2019

Page 1



Type Num Date Name Account Original Amount

Check 820100001 07/03/2019 Department Of Public S... 1020 · Cash-Operating -44.00

5405 · POC Medical-Physicals&Im... 44.00

TOTAL 44.00

Check 820100002 07/03/2019 Aero Med Claims 1020 · Cash-Operating -654.73

5208 · Professional Services 654.73

TOTAL 654.73

Check 820100003 07/03/2019 APS 1020 · Cash-Operating -605.68

5701 · Electric 605.68

TOTAL 605.68

Check 820100004 07/03/2019 Boyle, Pecharich Law Of... 1020 · Cash-Operating -353.25

5208 · Professional Services 353.25

TOTAL 353.25

Check 820100005 07/03/2019 CAT Financial 1020 · Cash-Operating -1,414.83

9501.1 · Principal Payments 1,078.95
9501.2 · Interest Payments on Equi... 260.85
9501.3 · Sales Tax Paid On Payments 75.03

TOTAL 1,414.83

Check 820100006 07/03/2019 Crabdree Insurance 1020 · Cash-Operating -9,771.00

5102 · Automobile Insurance 1,729.50
5103 · Commercial Package 2,189.25
5104 · Umbrella Insurance 2,194.25
5101 · Accident & Sickness 3,658.00

TOTAL 9,771.00

Check 820100007 07/03/2019 Diesel Diagnostics 1020 · Cash-Operating -4,153.93

5302 · Lube Repair & Maintenance 4,153.93

TOTAL 4,153.93

Check 820100008 07/03/2019 FIREHOUSE Software 1020 · Cash-Operating -675.00

5206 · Dues & Fee's 675.00

TOTAL 675.00

Check 820100009 07/03/2019 JN Services, LLC 1020 · Cash-Operating -180.00

5208 · Professional Services 180.00

TOTAL 180.00

Check 820100010 07/03/2019 Life Assist 1020 · Cash-Operating -999.73

2:21 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
08/09/19 Register of Warrant Detail - per HB2572

July 2019
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Type Num Date Name Account Original Amount

5409 · Disposables 999.73

TOTAL 999.73

Check 820100011 07/03/2019 Sentry Fire & Welding S... 1020 · Cash-Operating -95.49

5410 · Expendables-Oxygen 95.49

TOTAL 95.49

Check 820100012 07/03/2019 Smart Systems 1020 · Cash-Operating -996.57

5208 · Professional Services 996.57

TOTAL 996.57

Check 820100013 07/03/2019 Voyager 1020 · Cash-Operating -580.46

5301 · Fuel & Oil 580.46

TOTAL 580.46

Check 820100014 07/03/2019 Wells Fargo 1020 · Cash-Operating -1,558.64

5216 · Office Supplys & Equipment 442.97
5702 · Telephone/Communications 372.58
5201 · Uniforms-All Departments 561.65
5603 · Janitorial Supplies 181.44

TOTAL 1,558.64

Check 820100015 07/16/2019 Bank of America 1020 · Cash-Operating -117.79

5707 · TV/ Media 117.79

TOTAL 117.79

Check 820100016 07/16/2019 CelluarOne 1020 · Cash-Operating -250.00

5206 · Dues & Fee's 250.00

TOTAL 250.00

Check 820100017 07/16/2019 CopperPoint 1020 · Cash-Operating -2,045.90

5053 · Workmans Comp Insurance 2,045.90

TOTAL 2,045.90

Check 820100018 07/16/2019 Empire CAT 1020 · Cash-Operating -149.59

5302 · Lube Repair & Maintenance 149.59

TOTAL 149.59

Check 820100019 07/16/2019 Larson Waste 1020 · Cash-Operating -50.00

5705 · Garbage Service 50.00

TOTAL 50.00

2:21 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
08/09/19 Register of Warrant Detail - per HB2572

July 2019

Page 2



Type Num Date Name Account Original Amount

Check 820100020 07/16/2019 Life Assist 1020 · Cash-Operating -656.45

5409 · Disposables 83.19
5409 · Disposables 573.26

TOTAL 656.45

Check 820100021 07/16/2019 Little Stinker 1020 · Cash-Operating -107.00

5413 · GWS / Grant Mgmt Expense 107.00

TOTAL 107.00

Check 820100022 07/16/2019 NBA-Bankcard Center 1020 · Cash-Operating -594.24

5219 · Misc Rec /Contrib Expended 57.55
5401 · POC Tuition / Training 418.50
5413 · GWS / Grant Mgmt Expense 103.19
5206 · Dues & Fee's 15.00

TOTAL 594.24

Check 820100023 07/16/2019 Rhinehart Oil 1020 · Cash-Operating -2,231.82

5301 · Fuel & Oil 2,231.82

TOTAL 2,231.82

Check 820100024 07/16/2019 Rim Resort 1020 · Cash-Operating -229.05

5301 · Fuel & Oil 229.05

TOTAL 229.05

Check 820100025 07/16/2019 TD Ameritrade 1020 · Cash-Operating -17,557.90

2106 · 457 Pension Withld Emp Co... 17,557.90

TOTAL 17,557.90

Check 820100026 07/29/2019 A to Z Mechanical Soluti... 1020 · Cash-Operating -838.52

5302 · Lube Repair & Maintenance 112.99
5302 · Lube Repair & Maintenance 340.43
5302 · Lube Repair & Maintenance 385.10

TOTAL 838.52

Check 820100027 07/29/2019 CAT Financial 1020 · Cash-Operating -1,414.83

9501.1 · Principal Payments 1,081.82
9501.2 · Interest Payments on Equi... 257.98
9501.3 · Sales Tax Paid On Payments 75.03

TOTAL 1,414.83

Check 820100028 07/29/2019 Frontier Communications 1020 · Cash-Operating -576.45

5702 · Telephone/Communications 576.45

TOTAL 576.45

2:21 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
08/09/19 Register of Warrant Detail - per HB2572

July 2019
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Type Num Date Name Account Original Amount

Check 820100029 07/29/2019 Smart Document Solutio... 1020 · Cash-Operating -141.50

5216 · Office Supplys & Equipment 141.50

TOTAL 141.50

Check 820100030 07/29/2019 Xerox Financial Services 1020 · Cash-Operating -199.58

5216 · Office Supplys & Equipment 199.58

TOTAL 199.58

2:21 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
08/09/19 Register of Warrant Detail - per HB2572

July 2019
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Type Date Name Account Amount

Deposit 07/01/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 498.15

Instamed 4011 · EMS Receivables -498.15

TOTAL -498.15

Deposit 07/05/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 732.59

Medicare B Electronic 4011 · EMS Receivables -732.59

TOTAL -732.59

Deposit 07/12/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 6,292.85

Tom Lifgren 4017 · Projected Grant Income -500.00
Robert Huft 4013 · Green Waste Site Income -10.00
Joann Earl 4015 · Misc Recvbls/Contributio... -25.00
Tracy Foster 4011 · EMS Receivables -25.00
Blue Skies Land LLC 4011 · EMS Receivables -60.00
Guadalupe Alvarado 4011 · EMS Receivables -20.00
Aetna 4011 · EMS Receivables -1,631.73
Aetna 4011 · EMS Receivables -2,031.50
Arizona Physicians IPA, Inc 4011 · EMS Receivables -795.90
CCMSI OBO LKQ Corp 4011 · EMS Receivables -804.12
Fire Recovery USA 4012 · Fire Receivables -389.60

TOTAL -6,292.85

Deposit 07/26/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 1,260.55

Lifeprint 4011 · EMS Receivables -70.14
Nordian 4011 · EMS Receivables -565.23
Nordian 4011 · EMS Receivables -625.18

TOTAL -1,260.55

Deposit 07/29/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 3,798.70

Blue Skies Land LLC 4011 · EMS Receivables -40.00
Liangs Spa 4011 · EMS Receivables -352.42
Arizona Physicians IPA, Inc 4011 · EMS Receivables -1,727.44
State of AZ AHCCCS 4011 · EMS Receivables -1,382.54
Willi Hamm 4017 · Projected Grant Income -100.00
United States Treasury 4015 · Misc Recvbls/Contributio... -46.30
Local Union 469 4015 · Misc Recvbls/Contributio... -150.00

TOTAL -3,798.70

Deposit 07/31/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 4,855.10

Coconino County Treasurer 4001 · Real Property Tax -0.25
Coconino County Treasurer 4001 · Real Property Tax -4,350.57
Coconino County Treasurer 4002 · FDAT -3.28
Coconino County Treasurer 4002 · FDAT -501.00

TOTAL -4,855.10

2:20 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
08/09/19 Deposit Detail - Per HB2572 Requirements

July 2019
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Jul 31, 19

Beginning Balance 454,898.44
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 123 items -114,465.84
Deposits and Credits - 9 items 17,437.94

Total Cleared Transactions -97,027.90

Cleared Balance 357,870.54

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 7 items -5,324.83

Total Uncleared Transactions -5,324.83

Register Balance as of 07/31/2019 352,545.71

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 14 items -10,771.77
Deposits and Credits - 3 items 6,040.86

Total New Transactions -4,730.91

Ending Balance 347,814.80

2:15 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
08/09/19 Reconciliation Summary

1020 · Cash-Operating, Period Ending 07/31/2019

Page 1



Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 454,898.44
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 123 items
Check 04/15/2019 80910... AZ Secretary of Stat... X -43.00 -43.00
Check 04/15/2019 80910... LJ Waggoner X -9.28 -52.28
Check 05/28/2019 80910... Motorola Solutions X -1,072.50 -1,124.78
Check 06/25/2019 80910... A to Z Mechanical S... X -2,744.04 -3,868.82
Check 06/25/2019 80910... Frontier Communica... X -567.65 -4,436.47
Check 06/25/2019 80910... Xerox Financial Serv... X -199.58 -4,636.05
Check 06/25/2019 80910... Sentry Fire & Weldi... X -105.08 -4,741.13
Check 06/25/2019 80910... Forest Lakes Gener... X -73.14 -4,814.27
Check 06/25/2019 80910... Forest Lakes DWID X -60.81 -4,875.08
Check 07/03/2019 82010... Crabdree Insurance X -9,771.00 -14,646.08
Check 07/03/2019 82010... Diesel Diagnostics X -4,153.93 -18,800.01
Check 07/03/2019 82010... Wells Fargo X -1,558.64 -20,358.65
Check 07/03/2019 82010... CAT Financial X -1,414.83 -21,773.48
Check 07/03/2019 82010... Life Assist X -999.73 -22,773.21
Check 07/03/2019 82010... Smart Systems X -996.57 -23,769.78
Check 07/03/2019 82010... FIREHOUSE Softwa... X -675.00 -24,444.78
Check 07/03/2019 82010... Aero Med Claims X -654.73 -25,099.51
Check 07/03/2019 82010... APS X -605.68 -25,705.19
Check 07/03/2019 82010... Voyager X -580.46 -26,285.65
Check 07/03/2019 82010... Boyle, Pecharich La... X -353.25 -26,638.90
Check 07/03/2019 82010... JN Services, LLC X -180.00 -26,818.90
Check 07/03/2019 82010... Sentry Fire & Weldi... X -95.49 -26,914.39
Check 07/03/2019 82010... Department Of Publi... X -44.00 -26,958.39
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE67 X -7,698.94 -34,657.33
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE65 X -4,227.26 -38,884.59
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE71 X -1,544.37 -40,428.96
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE62 X -1,250.75 -41,679.71
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE73 X -634.92 -42,314.63
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE69 X -583.98 -42,898.61
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE71 X -475.42 -43,374.03
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE67 X -297.23 -43,671.26
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE67 X -206.89 -43,878.15
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE65 X -190.77 -44,068.92
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE64 X -155.55 -44,224.47
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE68 X -131.40 -44,355.87
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE67 X -131.40 -44,487.27
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE65 X -121.16 -44,608.43
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE62 X -108.62 -44,717.05
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE65 X -73.71 -44,790.76
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE66 X -73.71 -44,864.47
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE71 X -57.30 -44,921.77
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE62 X -51.72 -44,973.49
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE72 X -45.00 -45,018.49
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE71 X -45.00 -45,063.49
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE63 X -25.47 -45,088.96
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE62 X -25.47 -45,114.43
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE69 X -18.91 -45,133.34
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE73 X -16.47 -45,149.81
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE69 X -11.50 -45,161.31
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE70 X -10.38 -45,171.69
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE69 X -10.38 -45,182.07
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE73 X -10.37 -45,192.44
General Journal 07/05/2019 AJE74 X -10.37 -45,202.81
Check 07/16/2019 82010... TD Ameritrade X -17,557.90 -62,760.71
Check 07/16/2019 82010... Rhinehart Oil X -2,231.82 -64,992.53
Check 07/16/2019 82010... CopperPoint X -2,045.90 -67,038.43
Check 07/16/2019 82010... Life Assist X -656.45 -67,694.88
Check 07/16/2019 82010... NBA-Bankcard Center X -594.24 -68,289.12
Check 07/16/2019 82010... CelluarOne X -250.00 -68,539.12
Check 07/16/2019 82010... Empire CAT X -149.59 -68,688.71
Check 07/16/2019 82010... Bank of America X -117.79 -68,806.50
Check 07/16/2019 82010... Little Stinker X -107.00 -68,913.50
Check 07/16/2019 82010... Larson Waste X -50.00 -68,963.50
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE81 X -10,230.18 -79,193.68
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE79 X -6,084.42 -85,278.10

2:15 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
08/09/19 Reconciliation Detail

1020 · Cash-Operating, Period Ending 07/31/2019

Page 1



Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE76 X -2,312.09 -87,590.19
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE85 X -1,544.37 -89,134.56
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE83 X -1,030.34 -90,164.90
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE87 X -736.79 -90,901.69
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE81 X -595.73 -91,497.42
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE85 X -475.42 -91,972.84
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE81 X -402.75 -92,375.59
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE76 X -356.99 -92,732.58
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE79 X -320.45 -93,053.03
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE79 X -213.69 -93,266.72
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE81 X -179.65 -93,446.37
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE82 X -179.65 -93,626.02
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE78 X -127.60 -93,753.62
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE79 X -105.65 -93,859.27
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE80 X -105.65 -93,964.92
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE76 X -101.37 -94,066.29
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE85 X -57.30 -94,123.59
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE76 X -45.48 -94,169.07
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE77 X -45.48 -94,214.55
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE86 X -45.00 -94,259.55
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE85 X -45.00 -94,304.55
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE83 X -20.67 -94,325.22
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE83 X -18.37 -94,343.59
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE84 X -17.39 -94,360.98
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE83 X -17.39 -94,378.37
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE88 X -11.83 -94,390.20
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE87 X -11.83 -94,402.03
General Journal 07/19/2019 AJE87 X -8.78 -94,410.81
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE94 X -9,007.19 -103,418.00
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE92 X -4,005.39 -107,423.39
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE98 X -1,544.37 -108,967.76
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE89 X -1,250.75 -110,218.51
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE96 X -964.35 -111,182.86
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE100 X -788.54 -111,971.40
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE98 X -475.42 -112,446.82
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE94 X -353.60 -112,800.42
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE94 X -322.02 -113,122.44
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE92 X -169.63 -113,292.07
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE95 X -159.32 -113,451.39
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE94 X -159.32 -113,610.71
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE92 X -131.36 -113,742.07
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE91 X -120.10 -113,862.17
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE89 X -108.62 -113,970.79
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE92 X -72.20 -114,042.99
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE93 X -72.20 -114,115.19
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE98 X -57.30 -114,172.49
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE89 X -51.72 -114,224.21
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE98 X -45.00 -114,269.21
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE99 X -45.00 -114,314.21
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE90 X -25.47 -114,339.68
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE89 X -25.47 -114,365.15
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE96 X -17.60 -114,382.75
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE97 X -16.11 -114,398.86
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE96 X -16.11 -114,414.97
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE96 X -15.00 -114,429.97
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE100 X -12.72 -114,442.69
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE101 X -12.72 -114,455.41
General Journal 08/02/2019 AJE100 X -10.43 -114,465.84

Total Checks and Payments -114,465.84 -114,465.84

Deposits and Credits - 9 items
Deposit 07/01/2019 X 498.15 498.15
Deposit 07/05/2019 X 732.59 1,230.74
Deposit 07/12/2019 X 6,292.85 7,523.59
Deposit 07/26/2019 X 1,260.55 8,784.14
Deposit 07/29/2019 X 3,798.70 12,582.84
Deposit 07/31/2019 X 4,855.10 17,437.94
Bill Pmt -Check 08/06/2019 Angela Bertram, CP... X 0.00 17,437.94

2:15 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
08/09/19 Reconciliation Detail

1020 · Cash-Operating, Period Ending 07/31/2019
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Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Bill Pmt -Check 08/06/2019 Angela Bertram, CPA X 0.00 17,437.94
Bill Pmt -Check 08/06/2019 82010... Angela Bertram, CPA X 0.00 17,437.94

Total Deposits and Credits 17,437.94 17,437.94

Total Cleared Transactions -97,027.90 -97,027.90

Cleared Balance -97,027.90 357,870.54

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 7 items

Check 04/03/2019 80910... CareFirst Health Plan -1,924.90 -1,924.90
Check 07/16/2019 82010... Rim Resort -229.05 -2,153.95
Check 07/29/2019 82010... CAT Financial -1,414.83 -3,568.78
Check 07/29/2019 82010... A to Z Mechanical S... -838.52 -4,407.30
Check 07/29/2019 82010... Frontier Communica... -576.45 -4,983.75
Check 07/29/2019 82010... Xerox Financial Serv... -199.58 -5,183.33
Check 07/29/2019 82010... Smart Document So... -141.50 -5,324.83

Total Checks and Payments -5,324.83 -5,324.83

Total Uncleared Transactions -5,324.83 -5,324.83

